
SOUTH BAY REGIONAL PUBLIC SAFETY TRAINING 
Basic Dispatch Schedule 

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 to Friday, February 06, 2015 
Location:  Room CJ105 

  

 Date   Topic/LD           Instructors              

1 Tuesday, January 20, 2015 

 7:00 - 18:00 Professional Orientation and Ethics (LD                 SCHEMBRI, DEBBIE   
 100) 

2 Wednesday, January 21, 2015 

 7:00 - 9:00 Professional Orientation and Ethics (LD        SCHEMBRI, DEBBIE 
 100) contd. 

 9:00 - 18:00 Introduction to Law (LD 102)         DOLAN, JOHN  

3 Thursday, January 22, 2015 

 7:00 - 11:00 Introduction to Law (LD 102) cont.           DOLAN, JOHN  

 12:00 - 18:00 Telephone Technology and Procedures                  DOXIE, TARA 
 (LD104) 

4 Friday, January 23, 2015 

 7:00 - 18:00 Telephone Technology and Procedures         DOXIE, TARA 
 (LD104) 

5 Monday, January 26, 2015 

 8:00 - 8:30 Written Test #1 

 8:31 - 17:00 Gang Awareness, Hate Crimes,            TURNER, KIMBERLY D 
 Community Oriented Policing, Cultural  

 Diversity (LD 107) 

6 Tuesday, January 27, 2015 

 8:00 - 17:00 Radio Technology and Procedures (LD            DOLAN, JOHN  
 110) 

7 Wednesday, January 28, 2015 

 8:00 - 15:00 Radio Technology and Procedures (LD 110)     DOLAN, JOHN  
  contd. 

 15:00 - 17:00 Resources/Referral Services (LD111)                 DOLAN, JOHN 

8 Thursday, January 29, 2015 

 8:00 - 17:00 Critical Incidents (LD 112)                      LIBERTY, BARBARA 

9 Friday, January 30, 2015 

 8:00 - 17:00 Critical Incidents (LD 112) cont.                         LIBERTY, BARBARA 

1 Monday, February 02, 2015 

 8:00 - 12:00 Interpersonal Communication (LD 103)                  LIBERTY, BARBARA 

 13:00 - 17:00 Wellness Management (LD 113)                         LIBERTY, BARBARA 



    Date          Topic/LD                         Instructors 

 

11 Tuesday, February 03, 2015 

 8:00 - 12:00 Criminal Justice System (LD 101)           HORSTMEYER, SUSAN E 

 13:00 - 17:00 Child, Elder, Dependent Adult Abuse (LD            HORSTMEYER, SUSAN E 
 108) 

12 Wednesday, February 04, 2015 

  8:00  -   12:00                   Missing Persons (LD 105)                          GIULIODIBARI, CAMILLE  - 12:00 Missing persons (LD 105) GIULIODIBARI, CAMILLE  

 13:00 - 17:00 Domestic Violence (LD 106)           GIULIODIBARI, CAMILLE  

13 Thursday, February 05, 2015 

 8:00 - 17:00 Law Enforcement Telecommunications (LD       DOXIE, TARA 
  109) 

14 Friday, February 06, 2015 

 8:00 - 9:00 Written Test #2 

 9:00 - 16:00 Final Practical Scenarios          DOXIE, TARA 

 9:00 - 16:00 Final Practical Scenarios                      SCHEMBRI, DEBBIE 

 9:00 - 16:00 Final Practical Scenarios           DOLAN, JOHN   

 16:01 - 17:00 Graduation 


